

M SR XLV. Bratislava 2017

DVOJBOJ JEDNOTLIVCI

svetový rekord: Sidorenko Vladimír 27.75 (2013) rekord SR: Štinčík Viliam 30.82 (2001)

poradie	štart. č.	sú.kat	os.kat	MENO (vek.) osobak  nový rek.	Družstvo	VEŽA	100 m	súčet	strata	strata na 1.
1	37	Muži prof.	prof	Rerko Marián (21) 30.98	OR HaZZ Poprad	15.05	16.79	31.84	+	+
2	12	Muži prof.	prof	Kalužník Dávid (25) 31.00	OR HaZZ Žilina	14.71	17.65	32.36	+ 0.52	+ 0.52
3	50	Muži prof.	prof	Vitko Peter (38) 31.97	OR HaZZ Poprad	15.14	17.43	32.57	+ 0.21	+ 0.73
4	63	Muži prof.	prof	Hudáč Jaroslav (25) 32.52	OR HaZZ Poprad	15.32	17.79	33.11	+ 0.54	+ 1.27
5	116	Muži prof.	prof	Bodorík Ján (27) 33.65 	OR HaZZ Martin	16.13	17.52	33.65	+ 0.54	+ 1.81
6	51	Muži prof.	prof	Chalány Jaroslav (35) 34.16 	ZHÚ Petrolservis SK J. Bohun	15.97	18.19	34.16	+ 0.51	+ 2.32
7	18	Muži prof.	prof	Plachý Vladimír (36) 31.97	OR HaZZ Prievidza	15.48	18.92	34.40	+ 0.24	+ 2.56
8	27	Muži prof.	prof	Pazera Jozef (37) 33.79	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	16.55	18.04	34.59	+ 0.19	+ 2.75
9	69	Muži prof.	prof	Pavelka Jakub (26) 32.45	OR HaZZ Senica	16.42	18.36	34.78	+ 0.19	+ 2.94
10	41	Muži prof.	prof	Drága Zoltán (35) 33.61	OR HaZZ Košice	16.12	18.71	34.83	+ 0.05	+ 2.99
11	40	Muži prof.	prof	Mláka Jozef (32) 35.24 	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	16.75	18.49	35.24	+ 0.41	+ 3.4
12	47	Muži prof.	prof	Belko Štefan (29) 33.33	OR HaZZ Čadca	18.26	17.25	35.51	+ 0.27	+ 3.67
13	35	Muži prof.	prof	Marcinek Michal (28) 35.12	OR HaZZ Lučenec	16.13	19.40	35.53	+ 0.02	+ 3.69
14	53	Muži prof.	prof	Šary Miroslav (24) 33.84	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	15.75	20.06	35.81	+ 0.28	+ 3.97
15	11	Muži prof.	prof	Hricko Jozef (29) 0.00 	OR HaZZ Poprad	17.71	18.21	35.92	+ 0.11	+ 4.08
16	108	Muži prof.	prof	Halgaš Martin (25) 36.20 	OR HaZZ Martin	16.99	19.21	36.20	+ 0.28	+ 4.36
17	112	Muži prof.	prof	Petrás Jozef (27) 35.35	OR HaZZ Poprad	17.01	19.32	36.33	+ 0.13	+ 4.49
18	45	Muži prof.	prof	Marman Michal (28) 35.45	OR HaZZ Martin	17.84	19.30	37.14	+ 0.81	+ 5.3
19	67	Muži prof.	prof	Zsigrai Róbert (25) 36.85	OR HaZZ Košice	18.24	19.65	37.89	+ 0.75	+ 6.05
20	66	Muži prof.	veterán	Frankovský Štefan (45) 35.36	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	17.94	20.25	38.19	+ 0.3	+ 6.35
21	58	Muži prof.	prof	Kuba Anton (29) 35.47	OR HaZZ Martin	18.53	19.67	38.20	+ 0.01	+ 6.36
22	32	Muži prof.	prof	Beránek Marián (39) 33.16	OR HaZZ Martin	19.02	19.21	38.23	+ 0.03	+ 6.39
23	43	Muži prof.	prof	Velický Michal (30) 33.75	OR HaZZ Senica	18.50	19.81	38.31	+ 0.08	+ 6.47
24	5	Muži prof.	prof	Bobok Branislav (32) 38.37	OR HaZZ Prievidza	18.65	19.82	38.47	+ 0.16	+ 6.63
25	28	Muži prof.	prof	Vidňanský Július (33) 35.71	OR HaZZ Košice	18.09	20.54	38.63	+ 0.16	+ 6.79
26	89	Muži prof.	prof	Kičin Marek (25) 35.94	OR HaZZ Poprad	18.34	20.39	38.73	+ 0.1	+ 6.89
27	79	Muži prof.	prof	Pazera Peter (37) 37.51	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	17.48	21.89	39.37	+ 0.64	+ 7.53
28	77	Muži prof.	prof	Matejkovič Tomáš () 0.00 	OR HaZZ Pezinok	19.49	19.99	39.48	+ 0.11	+ 7.64
29	64	Muži prof.	prof	Horváth Ivan () 36.63	OR HaZZ Rimavská Sobota	18.15	21.35	39.50	+ 0.02	+ 7.66
30	14	Muži prof.	prof	Kožuch Peter (34) 36.01	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	19.67	19.87	39.54	+ 0.04	+ 7.7
31	74	Muži prof.	prof	Milka Peter (37) 39.57 	OR HaZZ Lučenec	18.74	20.83	39.57	+ 0.03	+ 7.73

32	2	Muži prof.	prof	Vojakovič Štefan (31) 38.20	OR HaZZ Košice	20.26	19.50	39.76	+ 0.19	+ 7.92
33	8	Muži prof.	prof	Bytčánek Dominik (27) 38.81	OR HaZZ Čadca	20.12	19.77	39.89	+ 0.13	+ 8.05
34	71	Muži prof.	prof	Školna Tibor (29) 39.55	OR HaZZ Martin	19.79	20.39	40.18	+ 0.29	+ 8.34
35	7	Muži prof.	veterán	Korbel Martin (42) 33.13	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	19.24	20.96	40.20	+ 0.02	+ 8.36
36	46	Muži prof.	prof	Gonda Miloš (34) 38.81	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	18.74	21.88	40.62	+ 0.42	+ 8.78
37	62	Muži prof.	prof	Brindza Martin (27) 37.10	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	20.11	20.62	40.73	+ 0.11	+ 8.89
38	22	Muži prof.	prof	Šulek Peter (34) 40.30	OR HaZZ Lučenec	18.22	22.61	40.83	+ 0.1	+ 8.99
39	84	Muži prof.	prof	Beťko Matej (30) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Martin	21.75	19.10	40.85	+ 0.02	+ 9.01
40	73	Muži prof.	prof	Jacek Miroslav (32) 40.93 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	20.28	20.65	40.93	+ 0.08	+ 9.09
41	48	Muži prof.	prof	Lórinčík Peter (28) 39.76	OR HaZZ Lučenec	18.86	22.53	41.39	+ 0.46	+ 9.55
42	31	Muži prof.	prof	Šimka Martin (33) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Prievidza	19.87	21.53	41.40	+ 0.01	+ 9.56
43	10	Muži prof.	prof	Cesnak Peter () 36.12	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	18.61	23.14	41.75	+ 0.35	+ 9.91
44	34	Muži prof.	prof	Damaška Ľuboš (28) 41.79 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	20.99	20.80	41.79	+ 0.04	+ 9.95
45	75	Muži prof.	prof	Mihaľkin Ján (27) 40.34	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	20.05	22.07	42.12	+ 0.33	+ 10.28
46	97	Muži prof.	veterán	Jantošík František (46) 33.30	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	19.33	22.88	42.21	+ 0.09	+ 10.37
47	92	Muži prof.	prof	Baffy Roland (26) ⚠	OR HaZZ Košice	21.25	21.08	42.33	+ 0.12	+ 10.49
48	17	Muži prof.	prof	Blanárik Peter (36) 42.34 ⚠	OR HaZZ Senica	21.59	20.83	42.42	+ 0.09	+ 10.58
49	59	Muži prof.	prof	Michalica Patrik (25) 41.28	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	22.06	20.42	42.48	+ 0.06	+ 10.64
50	86	Muži prof.	prof	Drahňák Ján (30) 41.61	OR HaZZ Čadca	21.66	21.19	42.85	+ 0.37	+ 11.01
51	87	Muži prof.	prof	Stieranka Ján (30) 42.31	OR HaZZ Lučenec	19.65	23.22	42.87	+ 0.02	+ 11.03
52	55	Muži prof.	veterán	Pilka Jaroslav (51) 37.50	OR HaZZ Nitra	22.13	20.85	42.98	+ 0.11	+ 11.14
53	104	Muži prof.	prof	Kažimír Rudolf (28) ⚠	OR HaZZ Košice	21.46	21.56	43.02	+ 0.04	+ 11.18
54	23	Muži prof.	prof	Đurica Martin (38) 37.25	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	22.05	21.10	43.15	+ 0.13	+ 11.31
55	21	Muži prof.	prof	Radóšťan Miroslav (31) 41.91	OR HaZZ Čadca	20.64	22.59	43.23	+ 0.08	+ 11.39
56	38	Muži prof.	prof	Benček Jakub () 0.00 ⚠	ZHÚ Prvá has. a.s. Stráž	21.10	22.24	43.34	+ 0.11	+ 11.5
57	91	Muži prof.	prof	Jurkovič Róbert (38) 41.55	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	20.19	23.19	43.38	+ 0.04	+ 11.54
58	56	Muži prof.	prof	Ságner Jiří (36) ⚠	OR HaZZ Senica	21.95	21.47	43.42	+ 0.04	+ 11.58
59	95	Muži prof.	prof	Schut Róbert (26) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Prievidza	20.29	23.57	43.86	+ 0.44	+ 12.02
60	9	Muži prof.	prof	Siman Marek (35) 37.22	OR HaZZ Lučenec	20.33	23.62	43.95	+ 0.09	+ 12.11
61	33	Muži prof.	prof	Karas Dalibor (27) 40.98	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	22.78	22.06	44.84	+ 0.89	+ 13
62	68	Muži prof.	prof	Hochman Martin () 44.30	OR HaZZ Nitra	25.56	19.54	45.10	+ 0.26	+ 13.26
63	1	Muži prof.	prof	Špes Marián (32) 39.83	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	23.48	22.11	45.59	+ 0.49	+ 13.75
64	16	Muži prof.	prof	Jánošík Pavol (33) 42.29	OR HaZZ Nitra	25.03	21.06	46.09	+ 0.5	+ 14.25
65	57	Muži prof.	prof	Baláz David (27) ⚠	OR HaZZ Prievidza	21.99	24.25	46.24	+ 0.15	+ 14.4
66	70	Muži prof.	prof	Pekár Viktor (28) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Prievidza	24.56	22.01	46.57	+ 0.33	+ 14.73
	96	Muži	prof							

67		prof.		Talafús Ľuboš (25) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Martin	25.92	21.07	46.99	+	+
									0.42	15.15
68	4	Muži prof.	prof.	Jakub Dávid (29) 46.61	OR HaZZ Senica	23.68	23.32	47.00	+	+
									0.01	15.16
69	121	Muži prof.	prof.	Zelenčík Ján () 38.55	OR HaZZ Banská Bystrica	26.02	21.09	47.11	+	+
									0.11	15.27
70	109	Muži prof.	prof.	Neománi Michal (23) ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	26.17	21.35	47.52	+	+
									0.41	15.68
71	82	Muži prof.	prof.	Pavelka Ľubomír (28) 46.12	OR HaZZ Senica	25.26	22.33	47.59	+	+
									0.07	15.75
72	61	Muži prof.	prof.	Sobota Lukáš (28) 42.70	OR HaZZ Lučenec	26.21	21.77	47.98	+	+
									0.39	16.14
73	72	Muži prof.	prof.	Michalica Jakub (27) 37.82	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	28.87	19.51	48.38	+	+
									0.4	16.54
74	88	Muži prof.	prof.	Cesnak Martin (22) ⚠	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	28.35	23.55	51.90	+	+
									3.52	20.06
75	100	Muži prof.	prof.	Mihálik Ján (31) ⚠	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	29.22	24.62	53.84	+	+
									1.94	22
76	29	Muži prof.	veterán	Balko Peter (40) 43.80	OR HaZZ Nitra	23.93	30.52	54.45	+	+
									0.61	22.61
77	30	Muži prof.	prof.	Hornák Miroslav (36) 46.86	OR HaZZ Senica	29.70	25.35	55.05	+	+
									0.6	23.21
78	94	Muži prof.	prof.	Polák Adam (23) ⚠	OR HaZZ Senica	33.57	24.40	57.97	+	+
									2.92	26.13

GAPA_GP webmaster a webdesign GAPA